USB 3.2 Gen 2
Top View
Bottom View
Intel
®
 Processor N Series
Intel
®

• 2-pole terminal to DC Jack cable A81-004013-000G
• Heat spreader (Height: 7.5mm) A71-808378-000G
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name P/N Processor Memory eMMC Display GbE
RS-232/
422/485
USB 3.2
Gen2
USB 2.0 Power Thermal Temp.
TWLF51-BT-86N35 770-TWLF511-000G Intel® Core™ 3 N355, 8C, 15W
8 GB 64 GB
Micro
HDMI
1 1 2 2
12
VDC
Fanless
-5~65°C
TWLF51-BT-86N15 770-TWLF511-100G Intel® N150, 4C, 6W -5~65°C
TWLF51-ET-86X78 770-TWLF511-200G Intel Atom® x7835RE, 8C, 12W -20~70°C
TWLF51-ET-86X74 770-TWLF511-300G Intel Atom® x7433RE, 4C, 9W -20~70°C
TWLF51-ET-86X72 770-TWLF511-400G Intel Atom® x7211RE, 2C, 6W -20~70°C
SPECIFICATION
SYSTEM Processor Intel® Processor N series (Code Name: Twin Lake)
Intel® Core™ 3 Processor N355, 8 Cores, 1.8~3.9 GHz, 15W
Intel® Processor N150, 4 Cores, 1.0~3.6 GHz, 6W